1J.
2 H.
3 J.
4 A. Greene
5 G. GraZ|ano
6 R.
7 J. Gutierrez
8 F. Garcia

9 C. Johnson
10 W. DeFalco
11 E. Logan
12 S. Abraham
13 T. Kane

14 L. Mova

15 A.Clauzel
16 D. Misla

17 M. Worrell
18 K. Sidial

19 A. Campbell
20 K. Joseph
21 M. Kinloch
22 A. Cherestal
23 J. Forbes
24 M. DeMarco
25 K. Hallen
26 M. Cherian
27 S. Jones
28 A. Peters
29 M. Lizotte
30 J. McGuiaan
31 P. Riccio
32 W. Abbene
33 J. Herpaul
34 F. Romano
35 J. Inninarity
36 H. Ramjohn
37 V. Riviere
38 R. Spivak
39 E. Meykler
40 S. Petznick
41 F. Griffiths
42 R. Rosa
43 J. Kurian

Traffic Device Maintainer Seniority List

L/A
L/A

L/A

L/A

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

J. Ronessi
R. Breviario
E. O'Brien
O. Pitel

A. Bartholomew
J. Azeez Jr.
G. Christie
V. Gologursky
P. Chang

W. Roach

J. Tinelli

R. Spiro

J. Yuen

J. Rabuse
G. Hamlin
N. Samuels
J. Gelfo

. Zachariah
. Thomas

. Payne
Dima

. Spencer
Caesar

. Pizzariella
. Minelli

. Grant
Patrick-McDowald
Simons

. Calandrino
Coffev

. Francis

. Beldau Jr.
. Jurgeleit
Weber
Howard
Meade
Tumia

Ko

Smith

. Kolmakov
. Cosme Il
. Bovell

E. Deabreu
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44
45

M. Thomas
G. Gantman

89 |. Bitchine
90 F. Faktorovich

page.1 of 4

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A
L/A



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

F. Buccellato
J. Slade

G. Muff

R. Bixler

M. Nathan
E. Fink

D. Williams
M. Dynin

K. Rookwood
L. Gomez

E. Prevendoski
J. Imparato
S. Tcharni
M. Pizzo

F. Hoy

A. Grajales
W. Thomas
J. Rothman
B. Martir

J. Kilkenny
R. Vainstein
L. Acevedo
B. Ravenell
P. Pizzo

K. Ferguson
A. Daniel

C. Foronjy
D. Matthews
V. Kravchuk
M. Musialik
J. Brennan
F. Ince

R. Palmieri
W. Joseph
R. Brooms
A. Bakhsh

P. Frisella

V. Mato

W. Neilson Jr.
J.H. Mazzolla
S. Sellers

J. D'Amico
B. Melendez
G. Brown

Y. Garcia

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A
L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A
L/A
L/A

L/A

L/A

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

D. Roach

J. Cipolla

P. Samaroo
J. Camia

K. Joyner

M. Yohannan
M. Orlov

D. Gonzalez
M. Shendler
A. Weir

M. Santore
H. Schimmel
F. Perry

F. Certoma
R. Marino

K. Bowani
B. Paul

J. Monahan
J. Quadrino
J. McLaughlin
R. Camera
M. Dolce

V. Mohan

A. Cruz

M. John

L. Hall

N. Jean

A. Gatsaniouk
J. Covne

R. Ford

G. Gould

M. Guidice
C. James

Z. Hardy

C. Citarrella
M. Fratianni
A. Kovalchuk
L. D’Ambrosi
R. Stewart
D. Suarez
M. Horila

B. Collado
M. Ullo

D. Pizzuto

J. Palmeri
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L/A
L/A
L/A

L/A
L/A

L/A

L/A
L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A

L/A
L/A

L/A



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

M. Venturino L/A
A. Novellino

F. Lapetina

B. Leibert

R. Gallagher L/A
T. Jeffers

E. Lancelot

A. Jones

L. Danulevith L/A
J. Laspina

J. Roesh

A. Lawson L/A
M. Newton

S. Testa

J. Gonzalez

L. Moon

D. Saunders

B. Goins

J. Reklis Jr. L/A
R. Baksh

|. Katamadze

L. Buccellato Jr.

L. Welsh

N. Abusov

M. Speiwak

W. Clendenning

P. Khaykin

V. Sommerville

A. Rodriguez

A. Scivoli

M. James

T. Ambrose

L. Diaz

J. Pol

P. Liu

L. Colon Jr.

V. Singh

D. Hawkins

L. Colon Jr.

P. Bartkowski

55A T. Modera

A. Agolli

A. Alexander
V. Arteca

J. Batson

P. Bonanno
D. Bradlev
J. Brassil

D. Casale

P. Chung
C.Cruz

E. Cuevas
R. Dean Jr.
P. Dibbs I

E. Driscoll Jr.
E. Fekushi
G. Frances Jr.
K. Franco
W. Gafur

G. Garcia

P. Gordon

A. Grant

A. Gurino

M. Heerbrandt
P. Isolano

A. Jackson
K. Jean

C. King

G. latorre

V. Maigua-Gaona
V. Manning
J. Martucci
B. Mason

T. McLaughlin
J. McQueen
M. Mele

. Miller

. Mitchell

. Mitchell

. Morrelli

. Nolan

. Oelbaum

. Perai

. Peterkin

. Potter
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J. Reback
M. Ruiz

S. Rybicki

T. Sanders
D. Sillitani

A. Scivoli

J. Sooklal

D. Speller Jr.
K. Todzia

J. Tortorella
D. Ubia

F. Vilardi

C. Zuvic

R. Medrano
M. Bevdon
F. Bonsangue
K. Milan

C. Staszewski
N. Cassas

W U UTUTUVUTUTUVUTUTUTUTUTUTUTOUVTUVTTUTVTTT

J. Dominguez
R. Zuniga
F. Bienvenido
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